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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
1 Daniel McCelvey STR 199 71.026 0.827 58.739 - -
2 Corey Phillips STR 98 71.291 0.827 58.958 -0.219 -0.219
3 Tyler Kvetko SSC 99 73.450 0.805 59.127 -0.170 -0.389
4 Landon Thompson CS 197 73.433 0.809 59.407 -0.280 -0.669
5 Andrew Converse SSC 13 73.858 0.805 59.456 -0.048 -0.717
6 Ricky Crow SSC 196 74.030 0.805 59.594 -0.138 -0.856
7 Vivek Goel CS 198 73.700 0.809 59.623 -0.029 -0.885
8 Kerry Coughlin STX 85 73.144 0.816 59.686 -0.062 -0.947
9 Thomas Jensen SSC 96 74.221 0.805 59.748 -0.062 -1.009
10 Chris Levitz STX 197 73.342 0.816 59.847 -0.099 -1.109
11 David Whitener STS 99 73.792 0.812 59.919 -0.072 -1.181
12 Mark Scroggs DS 66 74.376 0.806 59.947 -0.028 -1.209
13 Jason Minehart EM 178 67.017 0.896 60.047 -0.100 -1.309
14 Matt Morhardt HS 62 77.039 0.780 60.090 -0.043 -1.352
15 Cameron Goode HS 85 77.293 0.780 60.289 -0.198 -1.550
16 Kim Whitener STS 199 74.379 0.812 60.396 -0.107 -1.657
17 Brady Loretz DS 178 75.034 0.806 60.477 -0.082 -1.739
18 Layton Cater SSC 199 75.238 0.805 60.567 -0.089 -1.828
19 Silvio Zucchet SSC 40 75.333 0.805 60.643 -0.076 -1.905
20 Javier Reynoso DS 95 75.278 0.806 60.674 -0.031 -1.936
21 John Hale BS 198 74.824 0.814 60.907 -0.233 -2.168
22 Jacob Crow CAMC 40 74.464 0.818 60.912 -0.005 -2.173
23 Randall Wilcox XP 196 69.223 0.880 60.916 -0.005 -2.178
24 Troy Acosta CS 98 75.530 0.809 61.104 -0.188 -2.365
25 KJ Christopher AS 178 74.639 0.819 61.129 -0.026 -2.391
26 Aldo Parodi HS 91 78.452 0.780 61.193 -0.063 -2.454
27 Kelsey Karanges SSC 140 76.031 0.805 61.205 -0.012 -2.466
28 Todd Roberts XP 182 69.589 0.880 61.238 -0.033 -2.500
29 Stephanie Reynoso DS 195 76.047 0.806 61.294 -0.056 -2.555
30 Ragha Madawela STX 185 75.188 0.816 61.353 -0.060 -2.615
31 Zachary Baumgardner DS 28 76.191 0.806 61.410 -0.057 -2.671
32 Jerry Centanni CAMC 98 75.138 0.818 61.463 -0.053 -2.724
33 Michael Willman BS 98 75.539 0.814 61.489 -0.026 -2.750
34 Chris Cargill ES 94 77.725 0.793 61.636 -0.147 -2.897
35 Ken Brewer BS 187 75.771 0.814 61.678 -0.042 -2.939
36 Nick Gruendler XP 84 70.156 0.880 61.737 -0.060 -2.999
37 Brian Maskrey STR 198 74.663 0.827 61.746 -0.009 -3.008
38 Mark Madarash CP 91 72.601 0.851 61.783 -0.037 -3.045
39 Des Toups DS 166 76.715 0.806 61.832 -0.049 -3.094
40 Evan Slate BS 93 75.979 0.814 61.847 -0.015 -3.108
41 Eric Davis DS 78 76.875 0.806 61.961 -0.114 -3.223
42 Thomas Thompson CAMC 13 75.778 0.818 61.986 -0.025 -3.248
43 Walter Phillips BS 87 76.197 0.814 62.024 -0.038 -3.286
44 Kevin Brewer GS 99 78.380 0.792 62.077 -0.053 -3.338
45 Zack Barnes AS 78 75.817 0.819 62.094 -0.017 -3.356
46 Douglas Wille CS 178 76.801 0.809 62.132 -0.038 -3.394
47 Eric Hyman SSP 91 72.870 0.853 62.158 -0.026 -3.420
48 Casey Coughlin ES 187 78.511 0.793 62.259 -0.101 -3.521
49 Gregory Hahn FP 186 71.842 0.868 62.359 -0.100 -3.620
50 Matt Boian CM 84 69.860 0.893 62.385 -0.026 -3.646
51 Andy Neilson STX 97 76.455 0.816 62.387 -0.002 -3.649
52 Federico Del Toro STR 27 75.644 0.827 62.558 -0.170 -3.819
53 Zach Taulbee HS 84 80.437 0.780 62.741 -0.183 -4.002
54 Eric Anderson XP 96 71.394 0.880 62.827 -0.086 -4.088
55 Eric Jones CAMC 198 76.971 0.818 62.962 -0.136 -4.224
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56 Deana Kelley
57 Ho Cheung
58 Tak Makino
59 Brett Schultz
60 Jason Kupka
61 David Rock
62 Darrell Conner
63 Denny Kort
64 Andrew McGibbon
65 Kerry Gonzales
66 Martin Montagno
67 Donald Gutierrez
68 Paul Metzgar
69 Laurie McCelvey
70 Matthew Givens
71 Jeff Minor
72 Brian Matteucci
73 Alex Dalgleish
74 Tom Holt
75 Jackie Mutschler
76 Matthew Peck
77 Eric Sutton
78 Donna Marx
79 Todd Farris
80 Jennifer OBrian
81 Carla Russo
82 Jeff Warden
83 Gary Allmond
84 Roger Johnson
85 Rob Browning
86 David Hedderick
87 JC Nieto
88 Reymond Singson
89 Aaron Prcin
90 Kabe Zubrod
91 Shannon Saxby
92 Jeff Vineyard
93 Paulo Tuazon
94 Frank Rogerson
95 Sacha Tauber
96 Laurie Hyman
97 Armando Castillo
98 John Conder
99 Michael Schnetzer
100 Michael Fox
101 Martin Gremm
102 Justin Rogerson
103 Dave Ruybal
104 Shea Seefeldt
105 Anthony Lleras
106 Jon Krystinik
107 Christopher Fletcher
108 Jacob Zubrod
109 Paul Ryan
110 Christopher Dunn
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
SSM 96 72.079 0.875 63.069 -0.107 -4.331
STR 1 76.271 0.827 63.076 -0.007 -4.338
HS 36 80.897 0.780 63.100 -0.024 -4.361
CS 168 78.005 0.809 63.106 -0.006 -4.368
EM 78 70.433 0.896 63.108 -0.002 -4.369
CAMS 199 75.812 0.833 63.151 -0.043 -4.413
CS 97 78.077 0.809 63.164 -0.013 -4.426
STH 43 77.792 0.813 63.245 -0.081 -4.506
SSM 169 72.353 0.875 63.309 -0.064 -4.570
CAMS 99 76.075 0.833 63.370 -0.062 -4.632
SSP 80 74.345 0.853 63.416 -0.046 -4.678
STU 188 76.605 0.828 63.429 -0.013 -4.690
STH 13 78.036 0.813 63.443 -0.014 -4.705
STR 99 76.751 0.827 63.473 -0.030 -4.735
CAMC 42 77.604 0.818 63.480 -0.007 -4.742
Cp 154 74.595 0.851 63.480 0.000 -4.742
CAMC 94 77.616 0.818 63.490 -0.010 -4.751
AS 49 77.527 0.819 63.495 -0.005 -4.756
FP 199 73.226 0.868 63.560 -0.066 -4.822
CS 78 78.592 0.809 63.581 -0.021 -4.842
FP 99 73.305 0.868 63.629 -0.048 -4.890
SS 11 77.499 0.822 63.704 -0.075 -4.966
SSPL 180 74.746 0.853 63.758 -0.054 -5.020
CP 54 74.987 0.851 63.814 -0.056 -5.075
STS 170 78.617 0.812 63.837 -0.023 -5.099
SSPL 80 74.946 0.853 63.929 -0.092 -5.190
FP 37 73.651 0.868 63.929 0.000 -5.191
ES 87 80.663 0.793 63.966 -0.037 -5.227
SS 174 77.874 0.822 64.012 -0.047 -5.274
CAMC 95 78.288 0.818 64.040 -0.027 -5.301
XP 113 72.852 0.880 64.110 -0.070 -5.371
SS 74 78.016 0.822 64.129 -0.019 -5.391
STU 75 77.702 0.828 64.337 -0.208 -5.599
ES 17 81.201 0.793 64.392 -0.055 -5.654
GS 7 81.367 0.792 64.443 -0.050 -5.704
ES 186 81.406 0.793 64.555 -0.112 -5.816
CAMS 88 77.562 0.833 64.609 -0.054 -5.871
STX 3 79.495 0.816 64.868 -0.259 -6.129
GS 64 81.930 0.792 64.889 -0.021 -6.150
FP 86 74.765 0.868 64.896 -0.007 -6.158
SSPL 91 76.087 0.853 64.902 -0.006 -6.164
HS 10 83.285 0.780 64.962 -0.060 -6.224
CM 184 73.040 0.893 65.225 -0.262 -6.486
AS 33 79.651 0.819 65.234 -0.009 -6.496
AS 1 79.663 0.819 65.244 -0.010 -6.505
STU 90 78.878 0.828 65.311 -0.067 -6.572
SS 111 79.483 0.822 65.335 -0.024 -6.597
STU 77 78.994 0.828 65.407 -0.072 -6.669
SSM 69 74.871 0.875 65.512 -0.105 -6.774
SMF 13 77.920 0.841 65.531 -0.019 -6.792
STX 95 80.492 0.816 65.681 -0.151 -6.943
CAMC 14 80.491 0.818 65.842 -0.160 -7.103
GS 107 83.147 0.792 65.852 -0.011 -7.114
FP 137 76.040 0.868 66.003 -0.150 -7.264
FS 19 82.135 0.804 66.037 -0.034 -7.298
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111 Larry Peak

112 Tony Arcoleo
113 David Paddock
114 Amy Grothusen
115 Gregory Hauze
116 George Tsoflias
117 Crissy Hedderick
118 Matt Baum

119 Guy Ankeny

120 George Hammond

121 Pat McCelvey
122 Tanya Kort
123 Ricardo Barnes
124 Andre Illick
125 Paul Parrish
126 Mike Klaybor
127 Steve Hudson
128 Robert Horton

129 Kencey Christopher

130 Lynn Ketcham
131 Wade Anderson
132 John Robinson II

133 Christopher Nochez

134 Chris Humphries
135 Ken Shearer
136 John Bartos

137 Christopher Schneider

138 Nichole Daher
139 Andres Rivera
140 Thomas Paddock
141 Michael Flores
142 Ryan Sanchez
143 Scot Courtney
144 Jeremy Price

145 Andrea Paulson
146 Keath Marx
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STS 70 81.511 0.812 66.187 -0.150 -7.448
STX 37 81.141 0.816 66.211 -0.024 -7.473
ES 15 83.513 0.793 66.226 -0.015 -7.487
SMFL 25 78.983 0.841 66.425 -0.199 -7.686
CS 4 82.165 0.809 66.471 -0.047 -7.733
STS 91 81.905 0.812 66.507 -0.035 -7.768
XP 13 75.807 0.880 66.710 -0.203 -7.972
ES 86 84.188 0.793 66.761 -0.051 -8.023
XSB 27 77.438 0.864 66.906 -0.145 -8.168
SSM 67 76.550 0.875 66.981 -0.075 -8.243
CS 68 82.887 0.809 67.056 -0.074 -8.317
FSL 8 83.557 0.804 67.180 -0.124 -8.441
XSA 10 79.838 0.844 67.383 -0.203 -8.645
XP 50 76.721 0.880 67.514 -0.131 -8.776
FS 7 84.026 0.804 67.557 -0.042 -8.818
STR 66 81.836 0.827 67.678 -0.121 -8.940
XP 82 77.238 0.880 67.969 -0.291 -9.231
XSB 32 78.913 0.864 68.181 -0.211 -9.442
FS 119 85.412 0.804 68.671 -0.490 -9.933
STU 88 83.208 0.828 68.896 -0.225 -10.158
STU 177 83.270 0.828 68.948 -0.051 -10.209
CAMC 37 84.426 0.818 69.060 -0.113 -10.322
SSM 30 79.188 0.875 69.290 -0.229 -10.551
XSB 132 80.670 0.864 69.699 -0.409 -10.960
CAMC 57 86.147 0.818 70.468 -0.769 -11.730
XP 12 80.381 0.880 70.735 -0.267 -11.997
STR 95 85.599 0.827 70.790 -0.055 -12.052
XP 16 80.464 0.880 70.808 -0.018 -12.070
CAMC 19 86.815 0.818 71.015 -0.206 -12.276
CS 15 89.936 0.809 72.758 -1.744 -14.020
GS 17 94.360 0.792 74.733 -1.975 -15.995
STR 91 90.955 0.827 75.220 -0.487 -16.481
CS 7 95.686 0.809 77.410 -2.190 -18.671
STU 91 96.128 0.828 79.594 -2.184 -20.855
STUL 91 98.741 0.828 81.758 -2.164 -23.019
SSP 180 145.424 0.853 124.047 -42.289 -65.308
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